

Philips HD-15 Ultrasound Machine

Philips Part Number	Description
453561374511	1.0,SW,HD15,Application
453561382181	1.0.2,SW,HD15,Application
989605383671	1.0.3 SW Upgd Kit, FCO, HD15
453561386831	1.0.3,SW,HD15,Application
453561397441	1.1,SW,HD15,Application
453561410581	1.2,SW,HD15,Application
453561459671	1.5,SW,HD15,Application
453561601431	1.5.1,SW,HD15,Application
453561644961	3.0,SW,HD15,Application
453561666571	3.0.1,SW,HD15,Application
453561713401	3.0.2,SW,HD15,Application
453561317221	ASSEMBLY, PATHFINDER PLATFORM PC
453561317222	ASSEMBLY, PATHFINDER PLATFORM PC
453561330323	Assembly, Vector Physio Module
453561330325	Assembly, Vector Physio Module
453561330326	Assembly, Vector Physio Module
453561330327	Assembly, Vector Physio Module
453561447471	ASSEMBLY,PATHFINDER PLATFORM PC
453561388029	Assy, Base Core Cart
453561653241	Assy, Base Core Cart
453561330281	Assy, Explora Connector Module
453561402151	Assy, Explora Connector Module II
453561253331	Assy, Non-Imaging Doppler Connector
453561253332	Assy, Non-Imaging Doppler Connector
453561324271	Assy, Panel, Front
453561323203	Assy, Rear Video I/O
453561323204	Assy, Rear Video I/O
453561323205	Assy, Rear Video I/O
453561323206	Assy, Rear Video I/O
453561323207	Assy, Rear Video I/O
453561442311	ASSY, SOFTKEY DISPLAY PANEL, HD15
453561318624	ASSY, SOFTKEY DISPLAY PANEL, PATHFINDER
453561339334	Assy,DVD/CD Drive
453561339333	Assy,DVD/CD Drive,FRU
453561315271	base foot rest
453561315272	BASE, FOOT REST
M2540-00760	BLANK MODULE CASE
453561327074	BRACKET, CP-DVD
453561315181	Bridge, Lift (Die Cast Machining)
453561486141	BRIDGEPLUS, LIFT ASSY
453561356321	CA ASSY,CPEA CTRL BD TO DISPLAY BD
453561471651	Ca Assy,Graphics Card to S-Video Board,H

453561316922	Cable Assy, CP to DVD, Power
453561316743	Cable Assy, CP to Speakers, Audio
453561316623	Cable Assy, DVR/VCR to Capture Card, S-v
453561350881	Cable Assy, DVR/VCR to PCIO, Audio Out
453561316723	Cable Assy, Microphone, Audio
453561316812	Cable Assy, PC to BW Printer, USB
453561316813	Cable Assy, PC to BW Printer, USB
453561316842	Cable Assy, PC to Color Printer, USB
453561316843	Cable Assy, PC to Color Printer, USB
453561360242	Cable Assy, PC to CP Ext User Port, USB
453561360641	CABLE ASSY, PC TO CP, HOST, USB
453561360642	CABLE ASSY, PC TO CP, HOST, USB
453561316802	Cable Assy, PC to DVD, USB
453561316884	Cable Assy, PC to Physio, RWave
453561316872	Cable Assy, PC to Physio, USB
453561316873	Cable Assy, PC to Physio, USB
453561316863	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO Ext Ports, USB
453561316864	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO Ext Ports, USB
453561316662	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO, DVI
453561316702	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO, LAN
453561316684	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO, Power
453561316693	Cable Assy, PC to Rear IO, RS-232
453561316822	Cable Assy, PC to VCR, RS-232
453561316754	Cable Assy, PCIO audio
453561316612	Cable Assy, PCIO to ACB, I-Pass
453561316734	Cable Assy, PCIO to CP, Audio
453561350871	Cable Assy, PCIO to DVR/VCR, Audio In
453561316893	Cable Assy, PCIO to Faceplate
453561338231	Cable Assy, PS to Monitor, Power
453561338251	Cable Assy, PS to OEM Y-Cable, Power
453561338241	Cable Assy, PS to PC, Power
453561350001	Cable Assy, Rear IO to CP and Fan, Power
453561316633	Cable Assy, Rear IO to DVR/VCR, S-video
453561342021	Cable Assy,Rear IO to Monitor,DVI
453563494491	Cable Hook Rear
0160-6222	CAP,0.1UF,50V,10%,X7R,CHIP/1210
1065-6531-01	CAP,END,YOKE,DISPLAY ARTICULATION
453561229101	CLAMP,CA,.5ID,#10 SCREW,NAT,NYLON
1400-1196	CLAMP,CABLE,LOOP,.375DIA,.375W,NYL,NAT
453561360223	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15
453561360224	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15
453561360225	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15
453561360226	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15
453561360227	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15

453561690381	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, HD15
453561360211	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, PATH
453561360221	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, PATH
453561360222	CONTROL PANEL ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, PATH
453561365641	COTS.20,SW,
453561334031	Cover, Cable, BW Printer, Third OEM
453561303792	Cover, OEM Cable Drop
453561328771	COVER, OUTER, OEM
453561328772	COVER, OUTER, OEM
453561328781	COVER, REAR, OEM
453561328782	COVER, REAR, OEM
453561334742	Cover, Top, OEM
453561334743	Cover, Top, OEM
453561320593	CP HANDLE
453561318352	CP pivot detent ring
453561318322	CP pivot post
453561347052	CP, Fan Bracket
453561471601	DRIVE,CD/DVD,TEAC,Slot,Slimline,DV-W2
453561389941	DRIVERS.22,SW
453561406851	DRIVERS.24,SW,HD15
453561448111	DRIVERS.25,SW,HD15
453561454751	DRIVERS.27,SW,HD15
453561479761	DRIVERS.27A,SW,HD15
453561601311	DRIVERS.29,SW,HD15
453561601491	DRIVERS.31,SW,HD15
453561666021	DRIVERS.39A,SW,HD15
453561679021	DRIVERS.43,SW,HD15
453561696931	DRIVERS.43A,SW,HD15
453561709951	DRIVERS.47,SW,HD15
453561355311	DVD PLUS RW,4,7GB,SONY 2DMW47L2
453561394761	DVI cable with ferrite and tie wraps-HD1
1065-6398-01	ENCLOSURE GROMMET,REMOVABLE DOOR
453561320581	Enclosure, CP back cover
453561320613	Enclosure, CP bezel
453561320614	Enclosure, CP bezel
453561320573	Enclosure, CP bottom
453561298081	Enclosure, Plinth, Back
453561298071	Enclosure, Plinth, Front
453561298101	Enclosure, Side, Left
453561298091	Enclosure, Side, Right
453561298141	Enclosure, Top, Back
453561298131	Enclosure, Top, Front
453561298051	Enclosure, Tub
453561173391	EULA-End user license agreement

453561230951	EV Probe Holder
453561230941	EV Probe Holder Adapter
453561236981	EV Transducer Holder Installation Guide
453561299451	Faceplate, CW
453561299442	Faceplate, ECG
453561299471	Faceplate, Explora
453561299481	Faceplate, Filler
453561299461	Faceplate, Honda
453561348101	FAN,5V,5.9CFM,40MM SQ,W/CONN
453561393741	FERRITE,SNAP ON,RND CA
453561393811	FII, Perf 2009 (1.1 SW) Upgd, HD15
453561471231	FII, Perf. 2009 Upgd, HD15
453561652651	FII, Perf. 2012 Upgd, HD15
453561321811	Filter Assy
453561232471	Foam Strip, OEM Cover
8160-1603	GASKET,EMI,NYLON/URETHANE,NI PL,3.8MM-WD
453561350532	GROUND, RFI, USB PORTS
453561356261	Guard,Cable
453561341781	Guide Block
453561343391	Guide Rail
453561388031	HARD DRIVE,160GB,Barracuda
453561491181	HARD DRIVE,250GB,SATA3,SEAGATE
453561655831	HARD DRIVE,250GB,SATA3,SEAGATE
SNY110HG	High Gloss B & W Thermal Imaging Media
453561330261	Honda Module Assembly
453561228381	Honda Relay Switch Bd Assy
453561168711	Hook-Transducer Cable
453561493431	Kit, DVD FRU (Svc Only)
453561606731	Kit,Firmware,A.11,CPEA,HD15
453561606732	Kit,Firmware,A.12,CPEA,HD15
453561393861	KIT,SVC,HARD DRIVE,DVO-1000MD,SONY
453561272341	Kit,UP-D897 Printer w/Feet
453561324701	Knob, Small, Push Rotate
453561626741	Label, Descriptive, Purewave
453561315222	LIFT COVER LEFT
453561315224	LIFT COVER, LEFT
453561315214	LIFT COVER, RIGHT
453561315212	LIFT, COVER, RIGHT
21475A	LINEAR ARRAY VALUE LINE TRANSDUCER
453561156571	LINEAR ARRAY VALUE LINE TRANSDUCER/EXCHA
453561311801	Man'l, Service CD, HD15
453561311805	Man'l, Service CD, HD15
453561311802	Man'l, Service CD, HD15 1.1
453561311791	Man'l, Service, Basic, HD15
453561470101	Monitor Support w/Yoke, Do Not Push, FRU

453561356982	Monitor Support w/Yoke, FRU
453561356983	Monitor Support w/Yoke, FRU
453561356984	Monitor Support w/Yoke, FRU
453561356985	Monitor Support w/Yoke, FRU
453561358342	Monitor,LCD,H2
453561358343	Monitor,LCD,H2
453561382311	Monitor,LCD,L2
453561382312	Monitor,LCD,L2
453561625121	Monitor,LCD,LS2
453561625122	Monitor,LCD,LS2
453561655761	Monitor,LCD,LS2-F
453561348041	Monitor,LCD,Pathfinder
1555-0036-01	NUT,5/16-18,HEX,NYL INSERT,ST,ZN
453561309742	Ops Note, HD15 1.0, English
453561383512	Ops Notes CD, HD15 1.1, Multilanguage
453561459361	Ops Notes CD, HD15 1.5, Multilanguage
453561490701	Ops Notes CD, HD15 1.5.1, Multilanguage
453561652881	Ops Notes CD, HD15 3.0, Multilanguage
453561672351	Ops Notes CD, HD15 3.0.1, Multilanguage
453561714201	Ops Notes CD, HD15, Multilanguage
453561408534	Ops Notes, HD15 1.2, Japanese
453561457871	Ops Notes, HD15 1.5, Japanese
453561490611	Ops Notes, HD15 1.5.1, Japanese
453561626671	Ops Notes, HD15 3.0, Japanese
453561669331	Ops Notes, HD15 3.0.1, English
453561671201	Ops Notes, HD15 3.0.1, Japanese
453561713921	Ops Notes, HD15 3.0.2, English
453561714071	Ops Notes, HD15 3.0.2, Japanese
453561389821	OS.08,SW
453561453801	OS.09,SW
453561453802	OS.09,SW
453561318192	PC fan tray assy
453561702991	PC Module, w/BC45Q MB, S-Video - ROI CAP
453561485491	PC Module, w/BC45Q MB, S-Video, HD15
453561485492	PC Module, w/BC45Q MB, S-Video, HD15
453561668341	PC Module, w/BC45Q MB, S-Video, HD15
453561668342	PC Module, w/BC45Q MB, S-Video, HD15
453561367331	PC, Display Processor, HD15
453561450161	PC, DISPLAY PROCESSOR, W/BC45Q MB, HD15
453561450162	PC, DISPLAY PROCESSOR, W/BC45Q MB, HD15
453561317225	PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,DG33,HD15
453561447472	PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,DG33,HD15
453561404111	PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,W/DG33FB MB,HD15
453561404112	PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,W/DG33FB MB,HD15

453561404113	PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,W/DG33FB MB,HD15
453561273371	PCA, Explora Connector II
453561445322	PCA, MOTHERBOARD, BCM BC45Q,LOW PROFILE
453561273321	PCA, Tandem Distribution
453563499311	PCA,3D MOTOR CONTROLLER
453561198094	PCB Assy, Explora Switch II
453561304443	PCB ASSY, PCIO Board
453561304444	PCB ASSY, PCIO Board
453561304445	PCB ASSY, PCIO Board
453561453561	PCB ASSY, PCIO Board
453561197144	PCB ASSY,Acquisition Control Board
453561197145	PCB ASSY,Acquisition Control Board
453561197305	PCB ASSY,Analog Interface Module (AIM)
453561197306	PCB ASSY,Analog Interface Module (AIM)
453561197362	PCB Assy,Backplane
453561182933	PCB ASSY,FRONT END
77921-62480	Physio, Cable Kit
453561171591	PIN,HINGE,DISPLAY ARTICULATION
453561322662	Plate, Slide Rail
453561317223	Platform PC
453561317224	Platform PC
453561360301	PLUG, HOLE, USB-CP
453561485501	PLUG,STEREO,3.5MM
453561602181	Powercord, Brazil
453561420751	PRINTER,COLOR,MITSUBISHI,CP30DW
453561157291	PRINTER,DIGITAL,BW,USB,UP-D895MDSYN
453561410541	PRINTERS.05,SW,HD15
453561454611	PRINTERS.06,SW,HD15
453561644561	PRINTERS.07,SW,HD15
453561650121	PWR SPLY,PC ATX,300W,Delta
453561315291	Rail, Base Filter
453561403821	Screw,M3x5mm,PNH,TORX,ST,ZN
0515-4655	SCREW,M4-.7X6,TORX DR,BTHD,SS,PAS,NYLOK
0515-2043	SCREW,M4-.7X8,TORX DR,FLH,SS,PAS,NYLOK
M2540-80322	SCREW,M4x.7x10,PNH,SQ CONE SEMS,TORX20,S
0515-0382	SCREW,M4x0.7x12,PNH,T20,w/SCW,SS
0515-2245	SCREW,M4x0.7x16,PNH,w/SCW,T20,SS
0515-4620	SCREW,M4X16,FLH,TORX,SS,W/NYL PATCH
0515-0380	SCREW,SEMS,M4-.7X10,TORX DR,PAN,SS,PAS
453561354701	Shoulder screw, Control Panel
M2540-66800	SMALL COLOR PRINTER, USB/SYN
453561335141	SPEAKER,OVAL,2X3 IN,4 OHM,7.5 W,SHIELDED
453561346312	Stop Bracket, OEM
453561337261	STRUT,GAS,200mm Stroke L,134N

453561356821	System Nameplate
9901-0053-01	TAPE,KAPTON,1"WIDE
453561360491	TRACKBALL,200P/REV,2IN,SEALED,HD15
453561418271	TRANSDUCER ASSY, L15-7io PUC w/ PARYLENE
453563495671	Transducer Holder,Left(Over-Mold Assy)
453561155531	Transducer Holder,Right(Over-Mold Assy)
453561328793	TRAY, BASE, OEM
453561364531	Universal Cable Clamp
453561671071	User Info CD, HD15 3.0.1, Multilanguage
453561311771	User Information CD, HD15 1.0, Multilang
453561457741	User Information CD, HD15 1.5, Multilang
453561626541	User Information CD, HD15 3.0, Multilang
453561217443	Vector Physio Module
453561217444	Vector Physio Module
453561204171	VELCRO,HOOK/LOOP, .50Wx12.0 L
453561298113	Vent, Rear
453561391521	Vent, Rear Top
453561396151	Vent, Rear, combined
453561344311	WSHR,THRUST,62ID,90OD,2.0MMTHK,IGLIDE
453561402181	WSHR,THRUST,85.8MM OD,60.1MM ID
M2540-40690	XDCR CABLE HOOK, MUSHROOM